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From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Karen Simmons

6 The Granary

Durlock Rd

Staple

CT31)D

07851472610
mdsimmons@tiscali.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

Replace bath taps
1 Replace 2 floor tiles

Bedroom vanity unit

Build small vanity cupboard with shelf and
door using Conti board in bedroom aprox
300mmx900mm

1 Fit 2 bedroom cupboard handles

Paint bedroom approx 3m x 3m
Prepare and make good all walls where
required

All white paint included

Walls and ceiling

1 Cupboard Shelves
Build cupboard internal shelves using
Conti board approx 400mm x 2000mm

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Rate/Price

£65.00
£45.00
£85.00

£15.00
£275.00

£125.00

Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%

0%

Invoice

KHS-0574

03/12/2019
£1,860.00

Sub Total

£65.00
£45.00
£85.00

£15.00
£275.00

£125.00
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Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Paint bedroom approx 6m x 3m £425.00 0% £425.00
Prepare and make good all walls where
required

All white paint included
Walls and ceiling

1 Stair base £175.00 0% £175.00
Prepare and paint new installed section
under stairs

1 Install 2 kitchen roller blinds £20.00 0% £20.00
1 Fences £475.00 0% £475.00
Remove existing arris fence panels and
post

Supply and install new
Dispose of all rubbish

1 Boiler housing £155.00 0.00% £155.00
Create new boiler housing surround
Create new door to match existing kitchen
doors

Sub Total £1,860.00
VAT £0.00
Total Due £1,860.00

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489
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