

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

_	_	
_		=
	•	

Karen Simmons 6 The Granary Durlock Rd Staple CT3 1JD 07851472610

mdsimmons@tiscali.co.uk

Total Due	£1,860.00
Invoice Date	03/12/2019
Invoice Number	KHS-0574

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Replace bath taps	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Replace 2 floor tiles	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Bedroom vanity unit Build small vanity cupboard with shelf and door using Conti board in bedroom aprox 300mmx900mm	£85.00	0%	£85.00
1	Fit 2 bedroom cupboard handles	£15.00	0%	£15.00
1	Paint bedroom approx 3m x 3m Prepare and make good all walls where required All white paint included Walls and ceiling	£275.00	0%	£275.00
1	Cupboard Shelves Build cupboard internal shelves using Conti board approx 400mm x 2000mm	£125.00	0%	£125.00



Service Rate/Price **Adjust Sub Total** Hrs/Qty 1 Paint bedroom approx 6m x 3m 0% £425.00 £425.00 Prepare and make good all walls where required All white paint included Walls and ceiling 1 Stair base £175.00 0% £175.00 Prepare and paint new installed section under stairs 1 Install 2 kitchen roller blinds £20.00 0% £20.00 1 £475.00 0% £475.00 Fences Remove existing arris fence panels and Supply and install new Dispose of all rubbish 1 Boiler housing £155.00 0.00% £155.00 Create new boiler housing surround Create new door to match existing kitchen

Total Due	£1,860.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,860.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code : 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489
